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PROPOSED 'MOTOR VEHICLES PROHIBITED' SIGN

WITH 'EXCEPT FOR ACCESS' PLATE, AND 'WEIGHT

LIMIT' SIGNS TO BE INSTALLED IN EXISTING LAMP

COLUMN (NORTHERN FOOTWAY) AND IN NEW SIGN

POST (SOUTHERN FOOTWAY)

S-10

S-08

S-09

PROPOSED 'NO THROUGH ROAD FOR

VEHICULAR TRAFFIC' SIGN WITH

'EXCEPT CYCLES' PLATE, AND ADVANCE

WARNING SIGN OF WEIGHT LIMIT

RESTRICTION, TO BE INSTALLED IN

EXISTING LAMP COLUMN

S-07

S-11

S-14

S-12

PROPOSED 'NO THROUGH ROAD FOR

VEHICULAR TRAFFIC' SIGN WITH

'EXCEPT CYCLES' PLATE, AND ADVANCE

WARNING SIGN OF WEIGHT LIMIT

RESTRICTION, TO BE INSTALLED IN

EXISTING LAMP COLUMN

S-14

S-13

PROPOSED EMBEDDED

PLANTER/ RAINGARDEN AREA

EXISTING SIGN POST TO BE

REMOVED AND RELOCATED WITHIN

NEW LIMITS OF PARKING BAY
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